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315105 Adwell , Jared M 9 2017 X
168153 Ballard , Kennedy F 11 2015 X/C
259902 Barlow , Betty F 9 2017 X
279987 Bell , James M M 10 2016 X
241253 Boles , Isaiah  M 12 2014 X
137888 Bowman , Samuel M 12 2014 X
291615 Bradley , McKayla F 8 - X
298645 Bradley , Trayjan M 11 2015 X
310229 Broome , Jedidiah  M 11 2015 X
310226 Broome , Jeremiah  M 11 2015 X
229899 Bryant , Hannah F 10 2016 C
313697 Buchanan , Cameron  M 8 - X
191517 Burnett , Alaysha F 11 2015 X
191518 Burnett , Stacia F 10 2016 X
269018 Burnett , Zachary  M 10 2016 X
168157 Bybee , Shanlyn F 12 2014 C
196712 Cahoe , Breanna F 9 2017 X/C
299055 Carter , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
138180 Carter , Cailee F 12 2014 X
189632 Carver , Yazmeen F 10 2016 X/C
293679 Caswell , Chloe F 10 2016 X/C
247164 Chapman , Hunter M 9 2017 X
324271 Cline , Dalton M 11 2015 X
291613 Coleman , Anayah  F 8 - X
309753 Craine , Janiya  F 7 - X
301854 Decker , Zachary M 9 2017 X
309752 Dennison , Haleigh  F 7 - X
266691 Dennison , Kyle M 10 2016 X
303203 Dennison , Weston M 7 - X
242860 Dice , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
242237 Dunagan , Erica  F 12 2014 X/C
242235 Dunagan , Jaxton M 10 2016 X
252929 Eakles , Ally F 12 2014 X
309749 Edwards , Caleb M 8 - X
305491 Edwards , Dustin M 11 2015 X
305496 Embry , Ethan M 11 2015 X
241303 Eubank , Isaac M 11 2015 X
168155 Eze , Dora F 12 2014 X
191519 Faulkner , McKeeya F 10 2016 X
248359 Fields , James M 12 2014 X
311426 Ford , Mailey F 7 - X
282633 Franklin , Dylius M 12 2014 X
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317785 Gamboa , Krista F 8 - X
311425 Garcia , Audrey F 9 2017 X
299054 Gonzalez , Tavi F 7 - X
309747 Gooch , Alex M 8 - X
138171 Graham , Ernest M 12 2014 X
144758 Graves , Bailey F 12 2014 C
180497 Graves , Hailey F 12 2014 X
270826 Groce , Danielle F 11 2015 X/C
291927 Groce , Zach M 12 2014 X
224520 Gunn , Nick M 12 2014 X
305498 Harper , Zach M 10 2016 X
313698 Harper , Zachary M 8 - X
242238 Hensley , Katrina F 11 2015 X
259905 Hensley , Lanna F 9 2017 X/C
309758 Holt , Jansen M 9 2017 X
229900 Holt , Kaylei F 10 2016 C
311428 Hoskins , Briley F 8 - X
224521 Howard , Jobby M 12 2014 X
252539 Howard , Sebastian M 12 2014 X
168759 Hudgins , Caileigh F 12 2014 C
313696 Hudgins , Chandler M 7 - X
270831 Jaggers , MaKayla F 9 2017 C
311424 Johnson , Destiny F 9 2017 X
311429 Johnson , Rayleigh F 7 - X
283322 Johnston , Autumn F 12 2014 X
310227 Joines , Andrew M 11 2015 X
229789 Karnes , Jayden M 10 2016 X
287884 Kaufman  , Tyler M 12 2014 X
303202 Lewis , Konner M 9 2017 X
210206 Lindner , Anthony M 12 2014 X
241441 Lindsey , Josh M 11 2015 X
270828 Livingston , Desirae F 9 2017 C
324537 Mabe , Gracie F 8 - X
324272 Martin , Conyer M 8 - X
147620 Maulden , Alyia F 12 2014 X
309755 McGavic , Savannah F 8 - X
324536 Meador , Fayeth F 8 - X
242862 Middleton , Isaac  M 11 2015 X
266684 Morgan , Noah M 11 2015 X
325189 Neal , Lillian F 9 2017 X
309757 Neil , Dawson M 11 2015 X
168154 Nunn , Autumn F 11 2015 C
305494 O Brien , Chaise  M 10 2016 X
242950 Ochoa , Roselina F 12 2014 X
266688 Oden , Dawson M 11 2015 X
192395 Page , Sincere M 12 2014 X
256397 Patel , Bhavin M 9 2017 X
324268 Perry , Amonte M 11 2015 X
204339 Reed , Zach M 11 2015 X
266686 Rhodes , Drew M 10 2016 X
310225 Rich , Taylor M 9 2017 X
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224523 Richardson , Deshante M 10 2016 X
309754 Richardson , Kaliana  F 7 - X
307738 Riley , Colton M 9 2017 X
282636 Roarx , Parker M 10 2016 X
278214 Rogers , Chase M 11 2015 X
229904 Roundtree , Trinitie F 10 2016 X/C
309306 Sauls , Mary F 10 2016 X
291614 Sears , Alexus F 8 - X
268756 Shirley , Spencer M 10 2016 X
266690 Spears , Tarron M 10 2016 X
241302 Spears , Tony M 11 2015 X
268882 Sturgeon , Dylan M 11 2015 X
310228 Taylor , Andrew M 10 2016 X
316965 Thompson , Caylin F 9 2017 C
324269 Thompson , Malachi M 8 - X
291610 Townsend , Molly F 10 2016 X
291611 Vincent , Holly F 9 2017 X
273188 Walters , James Aaron M 11 2015 X
309751 Ward , Adrick M 7 - X
307719 Ward , Trisen M 10 2016 X
266689 Webb , Mark M 10 2016 X
266692 Williams , Aaron M 10 2016 X
202090 Williams , Amayah F 10 2016 X
198225 Wilson , Beth F 10 2016 X/C
191520 Wilson , Kimberly F 12 2014 C
309756 Wilson , Mikayla F 8 - X
324270 Wise , Griffin  M 8 - X
276961 Wolstenhom , Corbin M 11 2015 X
309750 Wood , Kenyan M 7 - X
229908 Woodard , Aaliyah F 10 2016 C
311427 Woodard , Aynesti F 8 - X
315103 Wright , Daniel M 9 2017 X
309759 Wright , Malaki M 9 2017 X
317438 Yates , Zyier M 10 2016 X
300411 Zavaleta , Hayden M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Buchanan, Cameron  
Cline, Dalton 
Dennison, Weston 
Edwards, Caleb 
Edwards, Dustin 
Eubank, Isaac 
Graham, Ernest 
Gunn, Nick 
Harper, Zachary 
Hudgins, Chandler 
Karnes, Jayden 
Martin, Conyer 
Perry, Amonte 
Rhodes, Drew 
Shirley, Spencer 
Spears, Tony 
Sturgeon, Dylan 
Thompson, Malachi 
Webb, Mark 
Wise, Griffin  
Wood, Kenyan 
Yates, Zyier 
Zavaleta, Hayden 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boles, Isaiah  
Bowman, Samuel 
Buchanan, Cameron  
Dice, Jonathan 
Dunagan, Jaxton 
Edwards, Dustin 
Franklin, Dylius 
Gunn, Nick 
Howard, Jobby 
Howard, Sebastian 
Hudgins, Chandler 
Kaufman , Tyler 
Lindner, Anthony 
Page, Sincere 
Rhodes, Drew 
Richardson, Deshante 
Spears, Tony 
Yates, Zyier 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barlow, Betty 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Carter, Cailee 
Coleman, Anayah  
Faulkner, McKeeya 
Gamboa, Krista 
Gonzalez, Tavi 
Graves, Hailey 
Hoskins, Briley 
Johnson, Destiny 
Johnston, Autumn 

Maulden, Alyia 
Ochoa, Roselina 
Richardson, Kaliana  
Williams, Amayah 
Woodard, Aynesti 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ballard, Kennedy 
Bryant, Hannah 
Bybee, Shanlyn 
Cahoe, Breanna 
Carver, Yazmeen 
Caswell, Chloe 
Dunagan, Erica  
Graves, Bailey 
Groce, Danielle 
Hensley, Lanna 
Holt, Kaylei 
Hudgins, Caileigh 
Jaggers, MaKayla 
Livingston, Desirae 
Nunn, Autumn 
Roundtree, Trinitie 
Thompson, Caylin 
Wilson, Beth 
Wilson, Kimberly 
Woodard, Aaliyah 

Varsity
Football

Bell, James M
Boles, Isaiah  
Bradley, Trayjan 
Broome, Jedidiah  
Broome, Jeremiah  
Burnett, Zachary  
Decker, Zachary 
Dennison, Kyle 
Dunagan, Jaxton 
Edwards, Dustin 
Embry, Ethan 
Eubank, Isaac 
Franklin, Dylius 
Harper, Zach 
Holt, Jansen 
Howard, Sebastian 
Joines, Andrew 
Karnes, Jayden 
Lindner, Anthony 
Lindsey, Josh 
Middleton, Isaac  
Morgan, Noah 
Neil, Dawson 
O Brien, Chaise  
Oden, Dawson 
Page, Sincere 
Rhodes, Drew 
Rich, Taylor 
Riley, Colton 

Rogers, Chase 
Shirley, Spencer 
Spears, Tarron 
Spears, Tony 
Sturgeon, Dylan 
Taylor, Andrew 
Walters, James Aaron
Ward, Trisen 
Webb, Mark 
Williams, Aaron 
Wolstenhom, Corbin 
Wright, Malaki 
Zavaleta, Hayden 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barlow, Betty 
Bradley, McKayla 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Cahoe, Breanna 
Carter, Alyssa 
Carter, Cailee 
Carver, Yazmeen 
Coleman, Anayah  
Dennison, Haleigh  
Eakles, Ally 
Faulkner, McKeeya 
Fields, James 
Ford, Mailey 
Gamboa, Krista 
Hensley, Katrina 
Hensley, Lanna 
Hoskins, Briley 
Mabe, Gracie 
Meador, Fayeth 
Neal, Lillian 
Roundtree, Trinitie 
Sears, Alexus 
Townsend, Molly 
Vincent, Holly 
Williams, Amayah 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bowman, Samuel 
Chapman, Hunter 
Dennison, Weston 
Fields, James 
Gunn, Nick 
Lewis, Konner 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Carver, Yazmeen 
Eakles, Ally 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Boles, Isaiah  
Bowman, Samuel 
Fields, James 
Groce, Zach 
Patel, Bhavin 
Reed, Zach 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Barlow, Betty 
X Burnett, Alaysha 
X Burnett, Stacia 
X Dennison, Haleigh  
X Gamboa, Krista 
X Gonzalez, Tavi 

Groce, Danielle 
X Hoskins, Briley 
X Williams, Amayah 
X Wilson, Kimberly 
X Woodard, Aynesti 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Boles, Isaiah  
Bowman, Samuel 
Bradley, Trayjan 
Dennison, Kyle 
Embry, Ethan 
Franklin, Dylius 
Harper, Zach 
Lindner, Anthony 
Lindsey, Josh 
Morgan, Noah 
Spears, Tony 
Yates, Zyier 
Zavaleta, Hayden 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barlow, Betty 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Dennison, Haleigh  
Eze, Dora 
Gamboa, Krista 
Gonzalez, Tavi 
Hoskins, Briley 
Maulden, Alyia 
Ochoa, Roselina 
Townsend, Molly 
Williams, Amayah 
Woodard, Aynesti 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Ballard, Kennedy 
Barlow, Betty 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Cahoe, Breanna 
Carter, Alyssa 
Carter, Cailee 
Carver, Yazmeen 
Caswell, Chloe 
Dunagan, Erica  
Faulkner, McKeeya 
Gonzalez, Tavi 
Hensley, Katrina 
Hensley, Lanna 
Maulden, Alyia 
Ochoa, Roselina 
Sauls, Mary 
Williams, Amayah 
Wilson, Beth 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Chapman, Hunter 
Edwards, Caleb 
Gooch, Alex 
Riley, Colton 
Ward, Adrick 
Wood, Kenyan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barlow, Betty 
Coleman, Anayah  
Craine, Janiya  
Dennison, Haleigh  
McGavic, Savannah 
Richardson, Kaliana  
Wilson, Mikayla 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Buchanan, Cameron  
Cline, Dalton 
Dennison, Weston 
Edwards, Caleb 
Edwards, Dustin 
Eubank, Isaac 
Harper, Zachary 
Hudgins, Chandler 
Karnes, Jayden 
Martin, Conyer 
Perry, Amonte 
Spears, Tony 
Thompson, Malachi 
Webb, Mark 
Wise, Griffin  
Wood, Kenyan 

Yates, Zyier 
Zavaleta, Hayden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adwell, Jared 
Buchanan, Cameron  
Dice, Jonathan 
Dunagan, Jaxton 
Edwards, Dustin 
Hudgins, Chandler 
Rhodes, Drew 
Richardson, Deshante 
Riley, Colton 
Roarx, Parker 
Spears, Tony 
Wright, Daniel 
Wright, Malaki 
Yates, Zyier 
Zavaleta, Hayden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barlow, Betty 
Bradley, McKayla 
Burnett, Stacia 
Coleman, Anayah  
Craine, Janiya  
Faulkner, McKeeya 
Ford, Mailey 
Gamboa, Krista 
Garcia, Audrey 
Gonzalez, Tavi 
Hoskins, Briley 
Johnson, Destiny 
Johnson, Rayleigh 
Richardson, Kaliana  
Roundtree, Trinitie 
Williams, Amayah 
Woodard, Aynesti 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barlow, Betty 
Bradley, McKayla 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Cahoe, Breanna 
Carter, Alyssa 
Carver, Yazmeen 
Coleman, Anayah  
Craine, Janiya  
Dennison, Haleigh  
Faulkner, McKeeya 
Ford, Mailey 
Gamboa, Krista 
Hensley, Katrina 
Hensley, Lanna 
Hoskins, Briley 

Mabe, Gracie 
Meador, Fayeth 
Neal, Lillian 
Roundtree, Trinitie 
Sears, Alexus 
Townsend, Molly 
Williams, Amayah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Ballard, Kennedy 
Barlow, Betty 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Cahoe, Breanna 
Carter, Alyssa 
Carver, Yazmeen 
Caswell, Chloe 
Faulkner, McKeeya 
Gonzalez, Tavi 
Hensley, Katrina 
Hensley, Lanna 
Sauls, Mary 
Williams, Amayah 
Wilson, Beth 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Chapman, Hunter 
Edwards, Caleb 
Gooch, Alex 
Ward, Adrick 
Wood, Kenyan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barlow, Betty 
Coleman, Anayah  
Craine, Janiya  
Dennison, Haleigh  
McGavic, Savannah 
Richardson, Kaliana  
Wilson, Mikayla 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adwell, Jared 
Buchanan, Cameron  
Edwards, Caleb 
Harper, Zachary 
Hudgins, Chandler 
Riley, Colton 
Wood, Kenyan 
Wright, Daniel 
Wright, Malaki 
Zavaleta, Hayden 


